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I, Banqladesh Gas Fields Company .

(A Company of Petrobangla)
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Head Office : Birashar, Brahmanbaria-3400, Bangladesh, Tel : PABX : 88-0851-58141, 58428 & 59128, Fax : 88-0851-59390
Liaison Office : Petrocentre (14lh Floor), 3 Kawran Bazar C/A, Dhaka-1215, Tel : 88-02-8189508, Fax : 88-02-8189507
Website : www.bgfcl.org.bd, E-mail : md @bgfcl.org.bd & mdbgfcl@yahoo.com



Bangladesh Gas Fields Company Ltd. Recruitment Test
Post Name: Mechanic-3, Attendant-2 (Generator), Attendant-2 (Compressor)

Turner-3, Welder-3, Electrician-3, Instrument Mechanic-3
Saturday, September-24, 2022(3:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m.)

Center: Engineering University School and College, BUET Campus, Dhaka- 1000

ROOM - WISE SEAT PLAN

Sl # Room No. | Capacity | Roll From Roll To
201 60 1100001 1100060
= 202 60 1100061 1100120
g 203 60 1100121 1100180
5 204 60 1100181 1100240
205 23 1100241 1100263
% 211 80 1300001 1300080
% 212 90 1300081 1300170
T 302 55 1300171 1300225
[ 303 55 1300226 1300280
g 304 50 1300281 1300330
L 306 59 1300331 1300389
52 307 40 1400001 1400040
g 5 308 70 1400041 1400110
a3 311 80 1400111 1400190
g0 312 78 1400191 1400268
Turner-3 401 16 1600001 1600016
402 50 1200001 1200050
Welder-3

403 45 1200051 1200095
406 50 1700001 1700050

Electrician-3
408 51 1700051 1700101
T 411 50 1500001 1500050
Mechanic-3 412 L) 1500051 1500102

TOTAL

(Subrata Kumar Nandi)
Manager (Recruitment)

Bangladesh Gas Fields Company Ltd.

Head Office, Brahmanbaria.




